
Camp Fun in the Sun 2021 Tentative Activity Calendar  

Weekly Due Dates/Information MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY  FRIDAY 

Week 1 
Calendar due: At enrollment 

Tuition due: April 30. 

June 14 
EXTENDED DAY 
CARE CENTER 

CLOSE OUT DAY 

June 15 
EXTENDED DAY 
CARE CENTER 

CLOSE OUT DAY 

June 16 
       ONSITE 

“Halloween Hijinks” 

June 17 
Sky Zone 

8 AM to 12 PM 

June 18 
Camelot Golf 

11 AM to 3:30 PM 

Week 2 
Calendar due: Wed. June 16 
Tuition due: Wed. June 23. 

Late fee applied: Thurs. June 24. 

June 21 
ONSITE 

“Animals of Summer” 
and 

Mobile Zoo of 
So. Cal Show 

June 22 
Westminster 

Regency  
11:45 AM to 3:30 PM 

June 23 
Angels vs. Giants 
Baseball Game 

11 AM to 4:30 PM 

Deadline to reserve 
care is Wed. 6/9/21 

June 24 
John’s Incredible 

Pizza 
10 AM to 3:30 PM 

June 25 
El Dorado Park 

12 to 4 PM 

Week 3 
Calendar due: Mon. June 21. 
Tuition due: Wed. June 30. 

Late fee applied: Thurs. July 1. 

SS/SEI in session June 28-July 23

June 28 
ONSITE 

“Welcome to 
Jumanji” 

June 29 
William Peak 

Park Pool 
12 to 4:30 PM 

June 30 
ONSITE 

“Mission to the Moon & 
Beyond” 

July 1 
AMF Bowling 

12 to 4 PM 

July 2 
ONSITE 

“Harry Potter Day” 
and 

MagicIan 
Show 

Week 4 
Calendar due: Mon. June 28. 

Tuition due: Wed. July 7. 
Late fee applied: Thurs. July 8. 

SS/SEI in session June 28-July 23

July 5 

HOLIDAY 
CFITS CLOSED 

July 6 
ONSITE 

“It’s All About the 
Music” 

July 7 
Stanton Regional 

Park 
12 to 4 PM 

July 8 
Fountain Valley 
Skate Center 

12 to 4 PM 

July 9 
Seal Beach 
12 to 4 PM 

Week 5 
Calendar due: Tues. July 6. 
Tuition due: Wed. July 14. 

Late fee applied: Thurs. July 15 

SS/SEI in session June 28-July 23

July 12 
ONSITE 

“Mario Party” 

July 13 
AMF Bowling 

12 to 4 PM 

July 14 
Nickel Nickel 

Arcade 
12 to 4 PM 

July 15 
William Peak 

Park Pool 
12 to 4:30 PM 

July 16 
ONSITE 

“Jamin’ Jungle” and 

Week 6 
Calendar due: Mon. July 12 
Tuition due: Wed. July 21..  

Late fee applied: Thurs. July 22. 

SS/SEI in session June 28-July 23 

July 19 
ONSITE 

“Marvel Universe”  
BMX Freestyle 

Show 

July 20 
Seal Beach 

12 to 4 PM 

July 21 
ONSITE 

“Fun with Food” 

July 22 
Mile Square Park 

12 to 4 PM 

July 23 
William Peak 

Park Pool 
12 to 4:30 PM 

Week 7 
Calendar due: Mon. July 19 
Tuition due: Wed. July 28. 

Late fee applied: Thurs. July 29. 

July 26 
William Peak 

Park Pool 
11 to 3 PM 

July 27 
ONSITE 
“STEM” 

July 28 
Adventure City 
9:30 AM to 4 PM 

July 29 
ONSITE 

“Cirque De Los Al”

July 30 
OC Fair 

12 to 4 PM 

Week 8 
Calendar due: Mon. July 26. 
Tuition due: Wed. August 4 

Late fee applied: Thurs.  August 5 

August 2 
     Splash!  
9:30 AM to 4:30 PM 

August 3 
Fountain Valley 
Skate Center 

12 to 4 PM 

August 4 
     Seal Beach 

12 to 4 PM 

August 5 
Sky Zone 

8 AM to 12 PM 

August 6 
ONSITE 

“Roller Coaster 
Tycoon”

Week 9 
Calendar due: Mon. July 26. 
Tuition due: Wed. August 4 

Students with outstanding balances 
after August 5 will be dropped from the 

program until payment is received 

August 9 
Nickel Nickel 

12 to 4 PM 

August 10 
ONSITE 

“Pajama Party”

August 11 
SUMMER CAMP CLOSE 

OUT DAY 

CFITS CLOSED 

August 12 

EDCC PLANNING DAY 

 CFITS CLOSED 

August 13 

EDCC PLANNING DAY 

 CFITS CLOSED 




